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We’re looking for 
new locations…

Metis (North West & Midlands)
Dan Davies:  
ddavies@metisrealestate.com 
07836  629342

Tom Powell:  
tpowell@metisrealestate.com 
07590  434908

Lunson Mitchenall (South)
Matthew Maynard:  
matthewm@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk 
07764  348685

EYCO (Scotland)
Eric Lindgren: 
elindgren@eyco.co.uk 
07884  492688

Morgan Williams (National)
Tim Edwards: 
tim@morganwilliams.co.uk 
07894  531924

Barker Proudlove (North East)
Andrew McGuiness:  
andrew@barkerproudlove.co.uk 
07769  641622

Savills (Scotland)
John Menzies:  
john.menzies@savills.com 
07808  479265

Chief Development Officer
Marc Balding: 
marc.balding@bkukgroup.co.u
k 07941 683925

Scotland & Northern England
Claire Caunce: 
claire.caunce@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07387  092841

East Midlands & Yorkshire
Joanne Burke: 
joanne.burke@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07495  163026

West Midlands, 
South West & Wales
Ginny Uttley: 
ginny.uttley@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07808  094664

South East 
Cassie O’Flanagan:  
cassie.oflanagan@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07753  301409

M25 & National High Streets 
Keith Harvey: 
keith.harvey@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07585  977693

BKUK pays a new site finder’s fee up to £ 20,000*

*Subject to conditions
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